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Aalseth Craig Pacific Northwest National Laboratory  |craig.aalseth@pnl.gov
Albright Carl Fermilab (present working address) albright@fnal.gov
Ashmanskas |Bill Argonne wja@anl.gov

Ayres David Argonne ayres@anl.gov

Back Henning Virginia Tech. hblack@vt.edu

Balantekin  |Akif University of Wisconsin baha@nucth.physics.wisc.edu
Bazarko Andrew Princeton University bazarko@princeton.edu
Beacom John Fermilab beacom@fnal.gov

Beier Eugene University of Pennsylvania geneb@hep.upenn.edu

Bell Nicole Fermilab nfo@fnal.gov

Bernstein Robert Fermilab rhbob@fnal.gov

Blucher Ed University of Chicago e-blucher@uchicago.edu
Bock Greg Fermilab bock@fnal.gov

Bowles Thomas Los Alamos National Laboratory tib@lanl.gov

Boyd Richard National Science Foundation rboyd@nsf.gov

Brice Stephen Fermilab sbrice@fnal.gov

Chen Mu-Chun Brookhaven National Lab chen@quark.phy.bnl.gov
Choudhary [Brajesh Fermilab brajesh@fnal.gov

Cianciolo Vince Oak Ridge National Lab cianciolotv@ornl.gov

Conrad Janet Columbia University conrad@nevis.columbia.edu
Dauwe Loretta University of MIchigan-Flint dauwe@umich.edu

de Gouvea |Andre Northwestern University degouvea@northwestern.edu
Diwan Milind Brookhaven National Lab. diwan@bnl.gov

Dragowsky |Michael Case Western Reserve Univ. michael.dragowsky@case.edu
Drexlin Guido Forschungszentrum Karlsruhe guido.drexlin@ik.fzk.de
Elliott Steve Los Alamos National Laboratory elliotts@lanl.gov

Feickert Carl Engineering Research Development Cen{c-feickert@cecer.army.mil
Feldman Gary Havard University feldman@physics.harvard.edu
Fields Tom Argonne thf@hep.anl.gov

Finley David Fermilab finley@fnal.gov

Fleming Bonnie Fermilab bfleming@fnal.gov
Freedman [Stuart University of California at Berkeley SJFreedman@LBL.gov

Gai Moshe Yale University and UConn moshe.gai@yale.edu
Galehouse |Daniel University of Akron dcg@uakron.edu

Goodman  [Maury ANL, HEP maury.goodman@anl.gov
Hadley Nick University of Maryland njhadley@physics.umd.edu
Harris Deborah Fermilab dharris@fnal.gov

Hart Terrence University of Colorado tthh@fnal.gov

Hauptman |John lowa State University hauptman@iastate.edu
Hawker Eric University of Cincinnati hawker@fnal.gov
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Heeger Karsten Lawrence Berkely Nat'l Lab. kmheeger@lIbl.gov
Henley Ernest Univ.of Washington henley@phys.washington.edu
Hylen James Fermilab hylen@fnal.gov

Johnson Loretta Kalamazoo College ljohnson@kzoo.edu

Jung Chang Kee [Stonybrook alpinist@ale.physics.sunysb.edu
Kammel Peter ulucC kammel@npl.uiuc.edu
Karle Albrecht University of Wisconsin - Madison karle@amanda.wisc.edu
Katori Teppei Indiana University Cyclotron Facility katori@iucf.indiana.edu
Kayser Boris Fermilab boris@fnal.gov

Kirk Thomas Brookhaven National Lab zukowski@bnl.gov

Klein Joshua University of Texas at Austin jrk@physics.utexas.edu
Kobilarcik Tom Fermilab kobilarc@fnal.gov

Lach Theodore |Bell Labs tlach@lucent.com
Langacker |Paul Univ. of Pennslvania pgl@electroweak.hep.upenn.edu
Lesko Kevin Berkeley lab ktlesko@Ibl.gov

Link Jonathan Columbia University link@fnal.gov

LoSecco John Notre Dame losecco@nd.edu
Lundberg Wayne USAF/AFMC Wayne29rl@aol.com
Lykken Joseph Fermilab lykken@fnal.gov
Marciano William Brookhaven National Lab marciano@bnl.gov
Marshak Marvin University of Minnesota marshak@umn.edu
McKay Douglas University of Kansas mckay@kuark.phsx.ukans.edu
McKeown Robert Caltech bmck@krl.caltech.edu
Michael Douglas Caltech michael@hep.caltech.edu
Monroe Jocelyn Columbia University jocelyn@fnal.gov

Naples Donna University of Pittsburgh naples@phyast.pitt.edu
Nelson Jeff Fermilab jkn@fnal.gov

Neuffer David Fermilab neuffer@fnal.gov
Nienaber Paul Fermilab nienaber@fnal.gov

Olive Keith Minnesota University olive@physics.um.edu
Palmer Bob Brookhaven National Lab palmer@bnl.gov

Parke Stephen Fermilab parke@fnal.gov

Paul Kevin University of Illinois kpaul@uiuc.edu

Peng Jen-Chieh |UIUC jcpeng@uiuc.edu

Piepke Andreas University of Alabama andreas@bama.ua.edu
Plunkett Robert Fermilab plunk@fnal.gov

Prebys Eric Fermilab prebys@fnal.gov
Raghavan |Raju Bell Labs raju@lucent.com
Rameika Regina Fermilab rameika@fnal.gov
Rapidis Petros Fermilab rapidis@fnal.gov

Ray Heather University of Michigan hray@fnal.gov
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Reyna David Argonne reyna@anl.gov

Robertson |Hamish University of Washington rghr@u.washington.edu
Shaevitz Michael Columbia University shaevitz@nevis.columbia.edu
Shrock Robert State University of New York robert.shrock@sunysb.edu
Solomey Nick T solomey@iit.edu
Sonnenscheil Andrew Univ. of Chicago Sonnenschein@cfcp.uchicago.edu
Stefanski Ray Fermilab stefanski@fnal.gov

Takeuchi Tatsu Virginia Polytechnic takeuchi@vt.edu

Tayloe Rex Indiana University rex@iucf.indiana.edu

Thaler Jon University of lllinois jt@uiuc.edu

Thron Jonathan Argonne thron@anl.gov

Torun Yagmur lllinois Institute of Technology torun@iit.edu

Turner Mike National Science Foundation mturner@oddjob.uchigao.edu
Urheim Jon Indiana University urheim@indiana.edu
Vogelaar Robert Virginia Tech vogelaar@vt.edu

Warner Ray Pacific Northwest National Laboratory  [ray.warner@pnl.gov

Weiner Neal University of Washington nealw@phys.washington.edu
Wojcicki Stan Stanford University sgweg@slac.stanford.edu
Wolfenstein [Lincoln Carnegie Mellon University lincolnw@heps.phys.cmu.edu
Young Bing-Lin lowa State University young@iastate.edu

Zeller Geralyn Columbia University gzeller@fnal.gov

Zimmerman |Eric University of Colorado edz@colorado.edu

Zisman Michael Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory |mszisman@Ibl.gov

Zwaska Robert University of Texas at Austin zwaska@mail.utexas.edu
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